
Sl No Tender No Name of Work and PAC
PAC

 Rs

EMD

Rs.

Cost of 

Tender 

schedule

(12 % GST 

Extra)

Period of 

completion

1 T-29/EEK/22-23

Thrikkakkara Devaswom - Paravur Group - 
Putting up pandal in connection with festival 
in 1198 ME

739730 18500 1500 1 week

2 T-30/EEK/22-23

Thrikkakkara Devaswom - Paravur Group -
Annual maintenance and painting to the 

temple structures in connection with festival 
in 1198 ME

554792 13900 1200 10 days

3 T-31/EEK/22-23

Thrikkakkara Devaswom - Paravur Group - 
Forming road way to the south east corner 
of temple from main road by laying 
interlocking paver blocks

562988 14100 1200 10 days

4 T-32/EEK/22-23

Thrikkakkara Devaswom - Paravur Group - 
Cleaning the temple compound in 
connection with the festival in 1198 ME

98206 2500 500 1 week

5 T-33/EEK/22-23

Thrikkakkara Devaswom - Paravur Group - 
Cleaning the temple pond at north side for 
conducting arattu in connection with the 
festival in 1198 ME

72741 1900 500 1 week

6 T-34/EEK/22-23

Oottupura Ganapathy Devaswom - 
Ramamangalam Sub Group - Thrikkariyoor 
Group- Painting to the temple structures in 
connection with Vinayaka Chathurthi in 
1198 ME

85510 2200 500 1 week

Kottayam

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Sd/-

Sale of Tender 

Documents
19/08/2022 till     1.00 PM

Last date of receipt of 

tender
19/08/2022 till     3:00 PM

19/08/2022  at     3:30 PM

Tender Nos T- 29/EEK/22-23 to   T- 34/EEK/22-23

Date and time of 

opening of tender

Kottayam

10-08-2022

TERMS AND CONDITONS

1)The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in 

favour of the Executive Engineer, Kottayam  Division.  2) If the last date of Tender falls on a holiday, the Tender 

will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time prescribed.  3) All other conditions of 

invitation of Tender in the TDB will be applicable to this Tender also.  4) More information is available from the 

office of the undersigned or from concerned section officer on all working days during working hours. 

Travancore Devaswom Board

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD
WORKS DEPARTMENT

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

TDB/05/EEK/2022-2023

The Executive Engineer, Kottayam  on behalf of Travancore devaswom Board invites sealed competitive tenders for 

the following works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board, PWD.

1


